
Rolls

$5.00

$7.00

$7.50

$9.50

$6.00

$7.00

Half

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

Sandwiches and Rolls 

Vegemite  

Salad with Cheese 

       Add Chicken, Ham 

Chilli  Strip x 2 

Egg, Egg and Mayo, Curried Egg

       Add Salad 

Wraps

Salad and Cheese 

       Add Chicken, Ham

Chili  Strip x2 No Salad

Chili  Strip x2 & Salad 

Salad Plate  

Salad Plate with Egg 

       Add Chicken, Ham 

       Add Chili  Strip X1

Pasta Meals 

Spaghetti

Lasagna

Mac n Cheese

 ST MARYS STAR OF THE SEA
COLLEGE

DAILY LUNCH
S/W

$4.00

$6.00

$6.50  

$8.50

$5.00

$6.00

 Full              

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00 

$10.00

$11.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Toasted Sanwiches

Cheese 

Ham & Cheese / Tomato

Chicken Mayo

Chicken & Cheese 

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo 

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00



Monday         Mini or Large Pie / Sausage Roll  

                        with / without Finger salad

Tuesday        Toasties- Cheese, ﻿Ham & Cheese, 

                        Chicken, Mayo, Cheese            

Wednesday  Healthy Nugget Bowl Or

                        Pizza

Thursday       Cheeseburger / Hamburger 

Friday             Hotdog, Pizza, Healthy Nugget Bowl

                                      

 Drinks

Mini Water

Big Water 

Fruit box 

Juice Bomb 

  

Choc/Strawberry Breaka

Strawberry or Choc Chill

Up & Go

Plain Milk  

with Flavoured Straw 

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

DAILY SPECIALS 

$3.00

$3.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$0.50

$2.50

$1.00

$4.00

$1.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$2.00

Cookie with Milk & Flavored Straw 

Popcorn Bag, Mini Muffin & Apple slices

Slice Of Watermelon & Mini Muffin 

Fruit Tub 

Cheesie

Slice of Mini Pizza 

Yogurt pouch 

Vege Chips,  Pop Corn, Tiny Teddies 

Hummus Cup with Vege Sticks 

Banana Bread 

Mini Muffins 

Cheese & Bacon Scrolls

Chili  Strip

Half Baked Potato 

Mango Strips

RECESS 



Monday         Mini Pie / Sausage Roll  

                        with Finger salad

Tuesday        Toasties- Cheese, ﻿Ham, 

                        Chicken, Mayo, Sauce            

Wednesday  Healthy Nugget Bowl

                        Pizza

Thursday       Cheeseburger 

                        Or Hamburger 

Friday             Hotdog, Pizza, Nugget Bowl

           DRINKS

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$9.00

   

$5.00   

LUNCH 

$4.00

$3.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$0.50

$2.50

$1.00

$4.00

$2.00

Cookie with Milk & Straw 

Popcorn Bag, Mini Muffin & Apple Slices

Slice Of Watermelon and Mini Muffin 

Fruit Tub 

Cheesie 

Slice of Mini Pizza 

Yogurt Pouch 

Vege Chips,  Pop Corn Bag, Tiny Teddies 

Hummus Cup with Vege Sticks 

Mango Strips

JLC & PRIMARY 
RECESS 

Mini Water

Big Water

Fruit box 

Juice Bomb 

  

Choc/Strawberry Breaka

Strawberry or Choc Chill

Up & Go

Plain Milk

with Flavoured Straw

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50



Rolls

$5.00

$7.00

$7.50

$9.50

$6.00

$7.00

Half

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

Sandwiches and Rolls 

Vegemite  

Salad with Cheese 

       Add Chicken, Ham 

Chilli  Strip x 2 

Egg ,  Egg and Mayo, Curried Egg

       Add Salad 

Wraps

Salad and Cheese 

       Add Chicken, Ham

Chili  Strip x2 No Salad

Chili  Strip x2 & Salad

Salad Plate  

Salad Plate with egg 

       Add Chicken, Ham 

       Add Chili  Strip X1

Pasta Meals 

Spaghetti

Lasagna

Mac n Cheese

 JLC  & PRIMARY
DAILY LUNCH

S/W

$4.00

$6.00

$6.50  

$8.50

$5.00

$6.00

 Full              

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$9.00

$9.00 

$10.00

$11.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

Toasted Sanwiches

Cheese 

Ham & Cheese / Tomato

Chicken Mayo

Chicken & Cheese 

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo 

 

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00


